9850544345

( Composition Dealer)

MR CHAUHAN  

2.00PLASTIC  135.00 75.00 1  150  0.00

2.00BROOM  220.80 120.00 1  240  0.00

1.00KHARATA  50.00 50.00 1  50  0.00

2.00DAWARGOLI  60.00 30.00 1  60  0.00

1.00PLASTIC  81.00 90.00 1  90  0.00

545.00
RS. FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  8.00

590  43

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  545.00

Warrenty :-